
OFFICERS - USS NEW JERSEY VETERANS ORGANIZATION - INC. 
 

 

 

President/Director 
Bob Dingman (Judy) 

603-455-4441 
bdingman62@gmail.com 

Vice President/Director 
Leon Tucker Jr . (Hilda) 

201-369-0843 
ltucker104@gmail.com 

 

      

Treasurer/Director 
Phillip Tasker (Helen) 

772-321-2237 
phillip@phtasker.net 

 

News Editor/Advisor 
Phillip Tasker (Helen) 

772-321-2237 
phillip@phtasker.net 

Secretary/Director 
Danny Fielder (Sheila) 

601-955-8233 
dfielder@gsenger.com 

 

 

Master at Arms/Advisor 

Ray Kehoe (Rita) 
540-775-3050 

rjk428@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Veterans Coord./Advisor 

Joe Dimaria (Maureen) 

757-846-1398 

joedimaria@msn.com

 

Liaison/Director Bob 

Williams (Mirth)  

603-819-9808 
williams382@comcast.net 

 

 
Web Master/Advisor 

Bob Williams (Mirth) 
603-819-9808 

williams382@comcast.net 
 

Seating Coord./Advisor 

Marvin Williams 
931-237-3823 

mpwbb62@charter.net 

Membership/Director 
Chuck Oehme (Elaine) 

281-910-6808 

chelaine@comcast.net 
 

 

 

Reunion Coord /Advisor  

Dave Wasmer (Norma) 

920-901-2388 

dewa@charter.net

Small Stores/Advisor 

Mike Schappaugh (Beverly) 

727-415-5798 
sixpaca12@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
Chaplain/Advisor 

Felix Bautista (Kay) 
214-771-7585 

fkholyrollersfk@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:ltucker104@gmail.com
mailto:phillip@phtasker.net
mailto:phillip@phtasker.net
mailto:dfielder@gsenger.com
mailto:rjk428@yahoo.com
mailto:williams382@comcast.net
mailto:williams382@comcast.net
mailto:mpwbb62@charter.net
mailto:sixpaca12@yahoo.com
mailto:fkholyrollersfk@yahoo.com

